Resultater — OK Melfar Go Nat Cup #3

2023-01-16

Lang Sveer

1. Magnus Lindahl
2. Peter Wihan

3. Lars Hgjholt

4. Peter Frandsen
5.  Kim Lindahl

6. Anders Thygesen
7. Walther Kamp

8. Sten Egholm

9. Lars Johansen
10. Uffe Sudergaard
11. Mikkel Laust Broe

12. Stig Hansen
13. Jesper Poulsen
14. Marianne Skousen

Kort Sveer
Magnus Fanner Madsen
Per Eg
Susanne Hgjholt
Sven Madsen
Bent Aakjeer
Johanna Katrin Madsen
Anne Sofie Motzkus
Anne Mette Abplanalp
Niels Mgller Petersen
Mette Jensen
Lise Nielsen
John Lindahl Hansen
13. Inger Marie Haahr

Per F Henriksen
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Mellemsvaer

Emil Lindahl
Storm Tofterup
Karla Blicher
Jakob Skousen
Helle Wihan

oMb~

(14 /1 23)
OK Melfar
FPI

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Melfar

(14 / 20)
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
FROS
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
FROS

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK HTF
OK HTF

(5175)

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
FPI

Tid
35:19
36:59
41:55
42:02
47:22
48:04
48:05
49:54
51:20
52:55
55:09
1:01:29
1:01:57
1:23:02

Tid
31:46
38:52
40:38
41:18
42:09
43:41
44:37
47:49
55:43
56:13
56:23
1:00:59
1:04:01
Fejlklip

Tid

27:08
34:06
36:14
36:30
39:11

MeOS 2023-01-16 22:07:55, Lang Sveer

Efter

+1:40

+6:36

+6:43

+12:03
+12:45
+12:46
+14:35
+16:01
+17:36
+19:50
+26:10
+26:38
+47:43

Efter

+7:06

+8:52

+9:32

+10:23
+11:55
+12:51
+16:03
+23:57
+24:27
+24:37
+29:13
+32:15

Efter

+6:58
+9:06
+9:22
+12:03

Tidstab
02:13
00:22
01:54
01:52
04:47
05:22
02:02
05:21
07:06
06:28
04:55
11:16
06:11
13:46

Tidstab
00:42
00:00
02:23
02:08
02:47
04:21
00:46
00:00
06:40
04:15
02:17
07:06
04:04

Tidstab
04:04
07:28
08:03
06:01
02:43



